Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16
PT 47 Patients FY 15

SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)
Service Category
Dental

Dialysis

Hospital Care

Other
Other/BH/Inpatient
Other/BH/Outpatient
Other/Lab
Other/Pharmacy
Physician Inpatient
Physician Outpatient
Travel

Vision

Grand Total

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

Claims Paid

Redacted®
Redacted®

Charge Submitted
$47,371.73
$721,344.81
$4,058,346.55
$13,652.28
Redacted*
Redacted*
$131,706.33
$120,460.48
$282,537.28
$988,974.36
$65,132.87

$14,563.41
$6,496,090.10

jb

Allowed Amount

$19,242.64
$37,782.19
$367,419.70
$6,491.66
Redacted*
Redacted*
$9,173.06
$120,460.48
$84,204.31
$303,891.25
$15,507.94

$5,516.41
$991,124.64

Net Payment
$19,242.64
$37,782.19

$366,989.16
$6,491.66
Redacted*
Redacted*
$9,173.06
$120,460.48
$84,204.31
$302,327.66
$15,507.94

$5.516.41
$989,130.51
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Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16
PT 47 Patients FY 15
SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

Provider Type w/ Code

017 Special Clinics

020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath
024 Certified RN Practitioner

025 Optometrist

025 Psychologist

027 Radiology / Noninvasive Diagnostic Center
028 Pharmacy

032 Ambulance

034 Therapy

043 Laboratory,Pathology/Clinical
060 School Based

072 Nurse Anesthetist

076 Audiologist

077 Physicians Assistant

Grand Total

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

jb

Charge Allowed

Claims Paid  Submitted Amount
13 $7,214.01 $0.00
1,345 $836,429.17 $266,500.42
99 $21,567.47 $5,071.94
Redacted* Redacted* Redacted*
25 $6,905.00 $3,536.65
23 $4,512.00 $1,542.59
Redacted* Redacted* Redacted*
Redacted* Redacted* Redacted*
126 $39,279.00 $13,477.31
12 $1,796.04 $844.85
55 $11,200.30 $2,248.24
Redacted* Redacted* Redacted*
Redacted* Redacted* Redacted*
131 $52,366.47 $8.490.05
1,847 $988,974.36 $303,891.25

Net Payment

$0.00

$264,936.83

$5,071.94
Redacted*
$3,536.65
$1,542.59
Redacted*
Redacted*
$13,477.31
$844.85
$2,248.24
Redacted*
Redacted*

$8.490.05

$302,327.66
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Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16
PT 47 Patients FY 15
SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

Provider Type Provider Specialty Provider Specialty Claims Paid Charge Submitted Allowed Amount Net Payment

020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath 072 RADIOLOGY 316 $105,957.27 $24,156.79 $24,156.79
111 EMERGENCY MEDICINE 250 $225,101.63 $23,344.21 $23,344.21
053 FAMILY PRACTICE 91 $126,385.11 $111,881.77 $111,881.77
139 PEDIATRICS 92 $24,759.02 $7,270.32 $7,270.32
062 OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY 91 $19,359.75 $5,782.14 $5,782.14
106 CARDIO-VASCULAR 38 $10,342.00 $2,190.42 $2,190.42
114 GASTROENTEROLOGY 36 $25,491.00 $5,162.61 $5,162.61
060 INTERNAL MEDICINE 33 $9,504.74 $2,677.88 $2,677.88
064 ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 31 $13,196.02 $4,842.13 $4,356.77
126 NEUROLOGY 52 $32,359.76 $12,260.79 $12,260.79
057 ANESTHESIOLOGY 18 $23,409.00 $3,536.12 $3,536.12
066 PATHOLOGY 13 $7,550.49 $1,969.17 $1,969.17
063 OPTHALMOLOGY 32 $39,563.00 $9,724.69 $8,752.53
073 GENERAL SURGERY 14 $15,397.00 $4,788.54 $4,788.54
155 URGENT CARE 13 $2,748.00 $68.62 $68.62
065 OTOLARYNGOLOGY 14 $4,852.00 $1,243.59 $1,243.59
141 PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY 10 $9,030.00 $2,584.72 $2,584.72
146 PSYCHIATRY 12 $18,266.60 $16,317.19 $16,317.19
067 NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS 31 $19,901.00 $5,493.69 $5,493.69
131 ONCOLOGY 26 $21,637.45 $6,210.04 $6,210.04
125 NEPHROLOGY 20 $35,394.00 $4,455.31 $4,455.31
120 HEMATOLOGY 17 $2,610.00 $1,088.35 $1,088.35
118 HAND SURGERY 12 $5,616.00 $1,600.66 $1,600.66
156 UROLOGIC SURGERY Redacted* Redacted* Redacted* Redacted*
149 PULMONARY DISEASES Redacted* Redacted* Redacted* Redacted*

Grand Total* 1273 $812,677.89 $261,172.81 $259,715.29

*Notes: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.
Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.
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Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16

American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes

SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

Service Category Claims Paid

Dental 1,185
Dialysis 11
Hospital Care 2,224
Other 365
Other/BH/Inpatient 14
Other/BH/Outpatient Redacted*
Other/Lab 2,416
Other/Pharmacy 19,654
Physician Inpatient 1,857
Physician Outpatient 13,246
Travel 290
Vision 651
Grand Total 41,913

*Notes: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

UHC Nevada Healthcare Economics

Charge Submitted

$523,389.26
$721,344.81
$23,511,279.04
$253,329.71
$106,765.00
Redacted*
$904,321.87
$801,375.23
$1,589,802.38
$6,518,668.96
$383,574.74

$120,965.91

$35,434,816.91

jb

Allowed Amount

$205,787.94
$37,782.19
$1,838,302.05
$180,593.86
$47,770.00
Redacted*
$52,462.67
$801,375.23
$424,141.60
$2,141,698.15
$78,488.60

$45,427.18
$5,853,829.47

Net Payment

$204,969.85
$37,782.19
$1,819,298.99
$176,979.89
$41,855.00
Redacted*
$52,462.67
$801,375.23
$413,376.99
$2,113,199.54
$78,035.19

$45.427.18
$5,784,762.72
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Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16
American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes
SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

Provider Type Provider Specialty Provider Specialty Claims Paid Charge Submitted Allowed Amount Net Payment

020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath 072 RADIOLOGY 1715 $496,869.05 $107,538.09 $106,075.92
111 EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1303 $1,276,180.67 $126,234.00 $125,010.48
053 FAMILY PRACTICE 1359 $1,027,179.23 $829,645.17 $828,559.01
139 PEDIATRICS 1225 $276,796.91 $97,423.54 $95,184.00
060 INTERNAL MEDICINE 737 $185,816.32 $55,462.53 $55,064.45
062 OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY 697 $185,185.88 $55,091.18 $54,290.03
155 URGENT CARE 161 $37,835.76 $256.77 $256.77
106 CARDIO-VASCULAR 304 $150,580.48 $38,548.07 $38,345.93
057 ANESTHESIOLOGY 137 $162,114.00 $26,519.43 $25,887.33
063 OPTHALMOLOGY 162 $99,608.79 $32,883.21 $31,076.22
064 ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 143 $83,662.03 $19,832.01 $18,634.57
114 GASTROENTEROLOGY 121 $67,130.99 $15,201.35 $15,137.40
065 OTOLARYNGOLOGY 118 $69,806.03 $16,277.00 $15,390.83
126 NEUROLOGY 148 $97,397.70 $22,230.55 $22,230.55
066 PATHOLOGY 51 $28,140.88 $7,037.43 $7,037.43
073 GENERAL SURGERY 88 $104,557.95 $27,600.10 $26,993.97
067 NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS 142 $90,333.00 $23,252.96 $23,100.25
146 PSYCHIATRY 132 $132,183.33 $114,349.65 $114,320.65
141 PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY 42 $40,560.00 $12,310.22 $12,310.22
156 UROLOGIC SURGERY 45 $28,604.55 $6,080.48 $6,080.48
134 PAIN MANAGEMENT 75 $93,208.26 $7,454.99 $7,443.41
112 ENDOCRINOLOGY 62 $18,427.76 $3,721.31 $3,518.00
059 DERMATOLOGY 33 $5,879.60 $2,203.27 $2,053.89
000 NO SPECIALTY 113 $53,355.87 $13,415.71 $13,415.71
120 HEMATOLOGY 78 $118,057.00 $39.805.09 $36.880.94

Grand Total* 9,191 $4,929,472.04 $1,700,374.11 $1,684,298.44

*Note: Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.
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