Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16 PT 47 Patients FY 15 SEV 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-0/30/2015)						
Service Category	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment		
Dental	106	\$47,371.73	\$19,242.64	\$19,242.64		
Dialysis	11	\$721,344.81	\$37,782.19	\$37,782.19		
Hospital Care	457	\$4,058,346.55	\$367,419.70	\$366,989.16		
Other	51	\$13,652.28	\$6,491.66	\$6,491.66		
Other/BH/Inpatient	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*		
Other/BH/Outpatient	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*		
Other/Lab	368	\$131,706.33	\$9,173.06	\$9,173.06		
Other/Pharmacy	1,792	\$120,460.48	\$120,460.48	\$120,460.48		
Physician Inpatient	350	\$282,537.28	\$84,204.31	\$84,204.31		
Physician Outpatient	1,847	\$988,974.36	\$303,891.25	\$302,327.66		
Travel	61	\$65,132.87	\$15,507.94	\$15,507.94		
Vision	<u>68</u>	<u>\$14,563.41</u>	<u>\$5,516.41</u>	<u>\$5,516.41</u>		
Grand Total	5,118	\$6,496,090.10	\$991,124.64	\$989,130.51		

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16 PT 47 Patients FY 15 SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

, , ,		Charge	Allowed	
Provider Type w/ Code	Claims Paid	Submitted	Amount	Net Payment
017 Special Clinics	13	\$7,214.01	\$0.00	\$0.00
020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath	1,345	\$836,429.17	\$266,500.42	\$264,936.83
024 Certified RN Practitioner	99	\$21,567.47	\$5,071.94	\$5,071.94
025 Optometrist	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
025 Psychologist	25	\$6,905.00	\$3,536.65	\$3,536.65
027 Radiology / Noninvasive Diagnostic Center	23	\$4,512.00	\$1,542.59	\$1,542.59
028 Pharmacy	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
032 Ambulance	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
034 Therapy	126	\$39,279.00	\$13,477.31	\$13,477.31
043 Laboratory,Pathology/Clinical	12	\$1,796.04	\$844.85	\$844.85
060 School Based	55	\$11,200.30	\$2,248.24	\$2,248.24
072 Nurse Anesthetist	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
076 Audiologist	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
077 Physicians Assistant	<u>131</u>	<u>\$52,366.47</u>	<u>\$8,490.05</u>	<u>\$8,490.05</u>
Grand Total	1,847	\$988,974.36	\$303,891.25	\$302,327.66

*Note: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16

SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

PT 47 Patients FY 15

Provider Type	Provider Specialty	Provider Specialty	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment
020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath	072	RADIOLOGY	316	\$105,957.27	\$24,156.79	\$24,156.79
-	111	EMERGENCY MEDICINE	250	\$225,101.63	\$23,344.21	\$23,344.21
	053	FAMILY PRACTICE	91	\$126,385.11	\$111,881.77	\$111,881.77
	139	PEDIATRICS	92	\$24,759.02	\$7,270.32	\$7,270.32
	062	OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY	91	\$19,359.75	\$5,782.14	\$5,782.14
	106	CARDIO-VASCULAR	38	\$10,342.00	\$2,190.42	\$2,190.42
	114	GASTROENTEROLOGY	36	\$25,491.00	\$5,162.61	\$5,162.61
	060	INTERNAL MEDICINE	33	\$9,504.74	\$2,677.88	\$2,677.88
	064	ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY	31	\$13,196.02	\$4,842.13	\$4,356.77
	126	NEUROLOGY	52	\$32,359.76	\$12,260.79	\$12,260.79
	057	ANESTHESIOLOGY	18	\$23,409.00	\$3,536.12	\$3,536.12
	066	PATHOLOGY	13	\$7,550.49	\$1,969.17	\$1,969.17
	063	OPTHALMOLOGY	32	\$39,563.00	\$9,724.69	\$8,752.53
	073	GENERAL SURGERY	14	\$15,397.00	\$4,788.54	\$4,788.54
	155	URGENT CARE	13	\$2,748.00	\$68.62	\$68.62
	065	OTOLARYNGOLOGY	14	\$4,852.00	\$1,243.59	\$1,243.59
	141	PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY	10	\$9,030.00	\$2,584.72	\$2,584.72
	146	PSYCHIATRY	12	\$18,266.60	\$16,317.19	\$16,317.19
	067	NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS	31	\$19,901.00	\$5,493.69	\$5,493.69
	131	ONCOLOGY	26	\$21,637.45	\$6,210.04	\$6,210.04
	125	NEPHROLOGY	20	\$35,394.00	\$4,455.31	\$4,455.31
	120	HEMATOLOGY	17	\$2,610.00	\$1,088.35	\$1,088.35
	118	HAND SURGERY	12	\$5,616.00	\$1,600.66	\$1,600.66
	156	UROLOGIC SURGERY	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
	149	PULMONARY DISEASES	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
Grand Total*			1273	\$812,677.89	\$261,172.81	\$259,715.29

*Notes: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.

Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16 American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

Service Category	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment
Dental	1,185	\$523,389.26	\$205,787.94	\$204,969.85
Dialysis	11	\$721,344.81	\$37,782.19	\$37,782.19
Hospital Care	2,224	\$23,511,279.04	\$1,838,302.05	\$1,819,298.99
Other	365	\$253,329.71	\$180,593.86	\$176,979.89
Other/BH/Inpatient	14	\$106,765.00	\$47,770.00	\$41,855.00
Other/BH/Outpatient	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*	Redacted*
Other/Lab	2,416	\$904,321.87	\$52,462.67	\$52,462.67
Other/Pharmacy	19,654	\$801,375.23	\$801,375.23	\$801,375.23
Physician Inpatient	1,857	\$1,589,802.38	\$424,141.60	\$413,376.99
Physician Outpatient	13,246	\$6,518,668.96	\$2,141,698.15	\$2,113,199.54
Travel	290	\$383,574.74	\$78,488.60	\$78,035.19
Vision	<u>651</u>	<u>\$120,965.91</u>	<u>\$45,427.18</u>	<u>\$45,427.18</u>
Grand Total	41,913	\$35,434,816.91	\$5,853,829.47	\$5,784,762.72

*Notes: Information redacted in accordance with HIPAA compliance.

Health Plan of Nevada 2/12/16

American Indian / Alaskan Native Race Codes

SFY 2015 (7/1/2014-6/30/2015)

Provider Type	Provider Specialty	y Provider Specialty	Claims Paid	Charge Submitted	Allowed Amount	Net Payment
020 Physician, M.D., Osteopath	072	RADIOLOGY	1715	\$496,869.05	\$107,538.09	\$106,075.92
	111	EMERGENCY MEDICINE	1303	\$1,276,180.67	\$126,234.00	\$125,010.48
	053	FAMILY PRACTICE	1359	\$1,027,179.23	\$829,645.17	\$828,559.01
	139	PEDIATRICS	1225	\$276,796.91	\$97,423.54	\$95,184.00
	060	INTERNAL MEDICINE	737	\$185,816.32	\$55,462.53	\$55,064.45
	062	OBSTRETICS AND GYNECOLOGY	697	\$185,185.88	\$55,091.18	\$54,290.03
	155	URGENT CARE	161	\$37,835.76	\$256.77	\$256.77
	106	CARDIO-VASCULAR	304	\$150,580.48	\$38,548.07	\$38,345.93
	057	ANESTHESIOLOGY	137	\$162,114.00	\$26,519.43	\$25,887.33
	063	OPTHALMOLOGY	162	\$99,608.79	\$32,883.21	\$31,076.22
	064	ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY	143	\$83,662.03	\$19,832.01	\$18,634.57
	114	GASTROENTEROLOGY	121	\$67,130.99	\$15,201.35	\$15,137.40
	065	OTOLARYNGOLOGY	118	\$69,806.03	\$16,277.00	\$15,390.83
	126	NEUROLOGY	148	\$97,397.70	\$22,230.55	\$22,230.55
	066	PATHOLOGY	51	\$28,140.88	\$7,037.43	\$7,037.43
	073	GENERAL SURGERY	88	\$104,557.95	\$27,600.10	\$26,993.97
	067	NEONATOLOGY, PEDIATRICS	142	\$90,333.00	\$23,252.96	\$23,100.25
	146	PSYCHIATRY	132	\$132,183.33	\$114,349.65	\$114,320.65
	141	PEDIATRICS-CARDIOLOGY	42	\$40,560.00	\$12,310.22	\$12,310.22
	156	UROLOGIC SURGERY	45	\$28,604.55	\$6,080.48	\$6,080.48
	134	PAIN MANAGEMENT	75	\$93,208.26	\$7,454.99	\$7,443.41
	112	ENDOCRINOLOGY	62	\$18,427.76	\$3,721.31	\$3,518.00
	059	DERMATOLOGY	33	\$5,879.60	\$2,203.27	\$2,053.89
	000	NO SPECIALTY	113	\$53,355.87	\$13,415.71	\$13,415.71
	120	HEMATOLOGY	<u>78</u>	<u>\$118,057.00</u>	<u>\$39,805.09</u>	<u>\$36,880.94</u>
Grand Total*			9,191	\$4,929,472.04	\$1,700,374.11	\$1,684,298.44

*Note: Totals do not tie back to the previous table because only the Top 25 Provider Specialties are shown.